

---

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 48328248

---

Data publicarii	22.07.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44531520-2
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 80,58 RON - 80,58 RON

---

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret FARA TVA Valoare neta Valoare TVA 5205014056622 CAPAC ROTUND DOZA MARE 39-056 20,000 BUC 0,84 16,80 3,19 547 SURUB PT GIPSCARTON 3.5X45 500B=1.1KG 2,500 KG 18,49 46,23 8,78 128 SAIBA DIN 440 6 200B=0.832KG 0,060 KG 13,87 0,83 0,16 5949004613937 LANT COMERCIAL ZINCAT 3.5MM 106100 035Z 3,000 ML 3,78 11,34 2,15 5902134720173 SET 5 BUC DIBLU 8X80 NYLON UNIV PT RAME 2,000 SET 2,69 5,38 1,02 80,58 15,30

---